112
TIMBER
Timber
 1 / 4″  HEX LONG SPADE BIT 400mm
ø
mm
ø
inches
HANG TAG
1 PCE
10 3/8 TS08L-10
13 33/64 TS08L-13
16 5/8 TS08L-16
19 3/4 TS08L-19*
26 1 1/8 TS08L-26*
Spade Bits – TurboBORE
*Strengthened shaft
CONTAINS:
1 x 150mm Quick Release Extension Bar
(TS08-QREXT150)
7 x TurboBORE Spade Bits:
10, 12, 16, 20, 22, 25 & 32mm
Sturdy plastic storage case
Code: TS08-SET8
CARDED
1 / 4″  H E X
Suitable
Extension
Bar Rangeø
mm
ø
inches
CARDED
1 PCE
6 1/4 TS08-06
TSO8
see page 113
8 5/16 TS08-08
10 3/8 TS08-10
12 1/2 TS08-12
13 33/64 TS08-13
14 9/16 TS08-14
15 9/32 TS08-15
16 5/8 TS08-16
18 11/16 TS08-18
19 3/4 TS08-19
20 13/16 TS08-20
22 7/8 TS08-22
24 15/16 TS08-24
25 1 TS08-25
28 1 1/8 TS08-28
30 1 3/16 TS08-30
32 1 1/4 TS08-32
35 1 3/8 TS08-35
38 1 1/2 TS08-38
40 1 9/16 TS08-40
• Relief ground point and cutting edge
 ensures fast drilling
• Double outside spurs provide
 a cleaner hole  and reduce vibration
• Forged from one piece of high carbon steel
• Self-starting point
• Non-slip 1/4″ quick change
8 PCE
TurboBORE
Spade Bit Set
TurboBORE
Spade Bits
1/4″
QUICK
CHANGE
Hardwood
& Softwood
CARDED
1 PCE
Supplied on
hangable card
 1 PCE
Supplied on
hang tag
Long Series  OAL 400m
m
 (16˝)
Long Series  OAL 400m
m
 (16˝)
Hole for pulling
wires through holes